По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
сайт: http://meanwell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: mlw@nt-rt.ru
Преобразователи в кожухе
серии SD
Технические характеристики
User
Штамп
DC/DC Converter 15~100W  Single Output Enclosed Type
Model No. Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
(%)(VDC) (VDC) (A) (mVp-p)
SD-25A-5 9.2~18 5 5 100 71
SD-25A-12 9.2~18 12 12 120 72
SD-25A-24 9.2~18 24 24 150 75
SD-25B-5 19~36 5 5 100 72
SD-25B-12 19~36 12 12 120 75
SD-25B-24 19~36 24 24 150 78
SD-25C-5 36~72 5 5 100 74
SD-25C-12 36~72 12 12 120 78
SD-25C-24 36~72 24 24 150 81
Model No. Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
(%)(VDC) (VDC) (A) (mVp-p)
SD-15A-5 9.2~18 5 3 100 68
SD-15A-12 9.2~18 12 1.25 120 72
SD-15A-24 9.2~18 24 0.625 150 70
SD-15B-5 18~36 5 3 100 76
SD-15B-12 18~36 12 1.25 120 76
SD-15B-24 18~36 24 0.625 150 77
SD-15C-5 36~72 5 3 100 75
SD-15C-12 36~72 12 1.25 120 79
SD-15C-24 36~72 24 0.625 150 78
Model No. Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
(%)(VDC) (VDC) (A) (mVp-p)
SD-50A-5 9.2~18 5 5 100 70
SD-50A-12 9.2~18 12 12 120 72
SD-50A-24 9.2~18 24 24 150 74
SD-50B-5 19~36 5 5 100 73
SD-50B-12 19~36 12 12 120 75
SD-50B-24 19~36 24 24 150 80
SD-50C-5 36~72 5 5 100 76
SD-50C-12 36~72 12 12 120 78
SD-50C-24 36~72 24 24 150 83
Model No. SD-15 SD-25 SD-50 SD-100
DC input range A: 9.2~18V, B: 19~36V(18~36V for SD-15), C: 36~72V; D: 72~144V (SD-100 only)
DC adjustment range 5V: 4.5~5.5V, 12V: 11~16V, 24V: 23~30V (5V: 4.75~5.5V, 12V: 10.8~13.2V, 24V: 21.6~26.4V for SD-15)
Line and load regulation (max.) ±0.5%

SD-15 SD-25 SD-50 SD-100
• 2 :1  w ide  inpu t  range
• I /O iso la t ion :
1500VAC (2000VAC fo r  15W)
• Pro tec t ions :   Shor t  c i rcu i t  /  Over load  /
Over  vo l tage
• Coo l ing  by  f ree  a i r  convec t ion
• 2  years  war ran ty
Features
SD-15
SD-25
SD-50
SD-100
Model No. Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
(%)(VDC) (VDC) (A) (mVp-p)
SD-100B-5 19~36 5 20 100 74
SD-100B-12 19~36 12 8.5 120 75
SD-100B-24 19~36 24 4.2 150 78
SD-100C-5 36~72 5 20 100 75
SD-100C-12 36~72 12 8.5 120 77
SD-100C-24 36~72 24 4.2 150 81
SD-100D-5 72~144 5 20 100 76
SD-100D-12 72~144 12 8.5 120 80
SD-100D-24 72~144 24 4.2 150 83
(D type)
150~1000W  Single Output Enclosed TypeDC/DC Converter
Model No. SD-150 SD-200 SD-350 SD-500 SD-1000
DC input range B: 19~36V, C: 36~72V, D: 72~144V L: 19~72V, H: 72~144V

SD-150 SD-350
SD-500
SD-1000
SD-200
Model No. Vin
(VDC)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Effi.
(%)
SD-200B-5 19~36 5 34 100 79
SD-200B-12 19~36 12 16.7 120 82
SD-200B-24 19~36 24 8.4 150 85
SD-200B-48 19~36 48 4.2 200 86
SD-200C-5 36~72 5 40 100 81
SD-200C-12 36~72 12 16.7 120 84
SD-200C-24 36~72 24 8.4 150 86
SD-200C-48 36~72 48 4.2 200 86
SD-200D-5 72~144 5 40 100 82
SD-200D-12 72~144 12 16.7 120 82
SD-200D-24 72~144 24 8.4 150 84
SD-200D-48 72~144 48 4.2 200 90
Model No. Vin
(VDC)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Effi.
(%)
SD-150B-12 19~36 12 12.5 120 75
SD-150B-24 19~36 24 6.3 150 77
SD-150C-12 36~72 12 12.5 120 77
SD-150C-24 36~72 24 6.3 150 80
SD-150D-12 72~144 12 12.5 120 79
SD-150D-24 72~144 24 6.3 150 82
• Output OK signal (SD-500/1000)
• 1U low profile 41mm (SD-1000)
• 12V / 0.25A auxiliary output (SD-500/1000)
• Built-in remote ON/OFF control and remote sense (SD-500/1000)
• 2 years warranty, 3 years warranty (SD-500/1000)
Model No. Vin
(VDC)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Effi.
(%)
SD-350B-5 19~36 5 57 100 74
SD-350B-12 19~36 12 27.5 120 80
SD-350B-24 19~36 24 14.6 150 80
SD-350B-48 19~36 48 7.3 200 84
SD-350C-5 36~72 5 60 100 76
SD-350C-12 36~72 12 27.5 120 81
SD-350C-24 36~72 24 14.6 150 81
SD-350C-48 36~72 48 7.3 200 82
SD-350D-5 72~144 5 60 100 78
SD-350D-12 72~144 12 29.2 120 83
SD-350D-24 72~144 24 14.6 150 87
SD-350D-48 72~144 48 7.3 200 89
Model No. Vin
(VDC)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Effi.
(%)
SD-500L-12 19~72 12 40 150 86
SD-500L-24 19~72 24 21 150 88
SD-500L-48 19~72 48 10.5 150 89
SD-500H-12 72~144 12 40 150 87
SD-500H-24 72~144 24 21 150 89
SD-500H-48 72~144 48 10.5 150 90
Model No. Vin
(VDC)
Vout
(VDC)
Iout
(A)
R&N
(mVp-p)
Effi.
(%)
SD-1000L-12 19~72 12 60 150 84
SD-1000L-24 19~72 24 40 150 88
SD-1000L-48 19~72 48 21 150 90
SD-1000H-12 72~144 12 60 150 85
SD-1000H-24 72~144 24 40 150 89
SD-1000H-48 72~144 48 21 150 92
(D type)
(D type) (D type)
(SD-200C-24)
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: